
Redemption Race
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme-E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 INT-1 WP7 WP8 WP9 WP10 WP11 INT-2 WP13 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 WP18 INT-3

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Hedda HOSÅS1.Andreas BAKKERUD

2:13.004 1 2:13.0041 11.914 6.005 3.284 2.260 2.661 3.805 6.720 5.525 5.778 4.565 5.150 2.488 5.476 7.027 4.293 4.942 4.686 5.178 2.610

11.914 17.919 21.203 23.463 26.124 29.929 36.649 42.174 47.952 52.517 57.667 1:00.155 1:05.631 1:12.658 1:16.951 1:21.893 1:26.579 1:31.757 1:34.367Elapsed

B2:38.457 2 4:51.4611 7.985 7.162 11.097 8.553 9.478 5.906 7.053 5.856 5.814 4.677 5.089 2.634 5.378 7.183 3.967 5.111 4.915 5.542 2.653

7.985 15.147 26.244 34.797 44.275 50.181 57.234 1:03.090 1:08.904 1:13.581 1:18.670 1:21.304 1:26.682 1:33.865 1:37.832 1:42.943 1:47.858 1:53.400 1:56.053Elapsed

2:52.875 3 9:33.8992 12.472 1:59.625 11.057 8.402 10.230 6.133 7.760 6.337 6.589 4.701 5.425 3.235 5.509 8.535 3.842 5.104 5.099 6.163 2.771

12.472 2:12.097 2:23.154 2:31.556 2:41.786 2:47.919 2:55.679 3:02.016 3:08.605 3:13.306 3:18.731 3:21.966 3:27.475 3:36.010 3:39.852 3:44.956 3:50.055 3:56.218 3:58.989Elapsed

2:45.549 4 12:19.4482 9.205 7.461 11.030 8.510 10.300 5.661 7.241 6.708 6.062 4.874 5.557 2.943 5.498 8.196 4.146 5.470 4.868 6.511 2.916

9.205 16.666 27.696 36.206 46.506 52.167 59.408 1:06.116 1:12.178 1:17.052 1:22.609 1:25.552 1:31.050 1:39.246 1:43.392 1:48.862 1:53.730 2:00.241 2:03.157Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Andretti ALTAWKILAT Extreme E23 2.Catie MUNNINGS1.Timmy HANSEN

2:24.125 1 2:24.1251 12.079 6.224 4.558 3.967 3.342 4.803 7.334 5.677 6.020 5.133 5.653 2.716 6.240 7.608 3.791 4.769 4.852 6.102 2.840

12.079 18.303 22.861 26.828 30.170 34.973 42.307 47.984 54.004 59.137 1:04.790 1:07.506 1:13.746 1:21.354 1:25.145 1:29.914 1:34.766 1:40.868 1:43.708Elapsed

B2:41.359 2 5:05.4841 8.610 8.836 11.120 8.324 9.730 5.875 7.858 5.537 5.773 4.955 5.564 2.732 5.883 7.314 4.048 4.814 4.847 5.581 2.580

8.610 17.446 28.566 36.890 46.620 52.495 1:00.353 1:05.890 1:11.663 1:16.618 1:22.182 1:24.914 1:30.797 1:38.111 1:42.159 1:46.973 1:51.820 1:57.401 1:59.981Elapsed

2:45.960 3 9:41.9592 12.419 1:57.861 11.209 8.190 9.883 5.763 7.218 5.902 5.991 5.109 5.348 2.981 5.499 8.290 4.581 5.099 5.122 6.612 2.599

12.419 2:10.280 2:21.489 2:29.679 2:39.562 2:45.325 2:52.543 2:58.445 3:04.436 3:09.545 3:14.893 3:17.874 3:23.373 3:31.663 3:36.244 3:41.343 3:46.465 3:53.077 3:55.676Elapsed

2:42.457 4 12:24.4162 8.923 7.662 11.190 8.349 9.840 5.452 7.338 5.994 6.070 5.179 5.525 3.145 5.611 8.206 3.898 4.967 5.068 5.582 2.994

8.923 16.585 27.775 36.124 45.964 51.416 58.754 1:04.748 1:10.818 1:15.997 1:21.522 1:24.667 1:30.278 1:38.484 1:42.382 1:47.349 1:52.417 1:57.999 2:00.993Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21ABT CUPRA XE125 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Nasser AL-ATTIYAH

2:38.486 1 2:38.4861 12.573 6.993 5.547 4.983 9.568 12.184 8.526 6.143 6.140 4.411 5.448 2.822 5.370 7.331 4.051 4.780 4.799 5.759 2.543

12.573 19.566 25.113 30.096 39.664 51.848 1:00.374 1:06.517 1:12.657 1:17.068 1:22.516 1:25.338 1:30.708 1:38.039 1:42.090 1:46.870 1:51.669 1:57.428 1:59.971Elapsed

B2:37.481 2 5:15.9671 7.738 6.850 11.099 8.273 9.983 5.593 7.029 5.990 5.853 4.738 5.162 2.926 5.635 7.483 4.183 4.761 4.970 5.349 2.605

7.738 14.588 25.687 33.960 43.943 49.536 56.565 1:02.555 1:08.408 1:13.146 1:18.308 1:21.234 1:26.869 1:34.352 1:38.535 1:43.296 1:48.266 1:53.615 1:56.220Elapsed

2:52.230 3 10:00.4292 12.586 2:02.568 11.277 8.759 10.166 6.360 7.996 6.318 6.596 4.738 5.620 3.226 5.782 7.840 3.903 4.847 4.966 6.080 2.892

12.586 2:15.154 2:26.431 2:35.190 2:45.356 2:51.716 2:59.712 3:06.030 3:12.626 3:17.364 3:22.984 3:26.210 3:31.992 3:39.832 3:43.735 3:48.582 3:53.548 3:59.628 4:02.520Elapsed

2:49.553 4 12:49.9822 7.940 8.319 11.184 8.786 10.371 6.202 7.274 6.061 7.002 4.922 5.964 2.997 6.082 8.038 3.780 5.159 5.290 5.812 2.948

7.940 16.259 27.443 36.229 46.600 52.802 1:00.076 1:06.137 1:13.139 1:18.061 1:24.025 1:27.022 1:33.104 1:41.142 1:44.922 1:50.081 1:55.371 2:01.183 2:04.131Elapsed
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Redemption Race
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme-E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 WP23 WP24 WP25 WP26 FL

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Hedda HOSÅS1.Andreas BAKKERUD

2:13.004 1 2:13.0041 10.086 2.747 6.806 3.625 4.988 1.382 7.523 1.480

1:44.453 1:47.200 1:54.006 1:57.631 2:02.619 2:04.001 2:11.524 2:13.004Elapsed

B2:38.457 2 4:51.4611 10.681 2.984 7.570 4.221 4.684 1.552 7.605 3.107

2:06.734 2:09.718 2:17.288 2:21.509 2:26.193 2:27.745 2:35.350 2:38.457Elapsed

2:52.875 3 9:33.8992 11.919 2.899 7.388 4.782 4.801 1.517 8.557 1.586

4:10.908 4:13.807 4:21.195 4:25.977 4:30.778 4:32.295 4:40.852 4:42.438Elapsed

2:45.549 4 12:19.4482 11.653 2.845 6.914 4.877 4.592 1.584 8.315 1.612

2:14.810 2:17.655 2:24.569 2:29.446 2:34.038 2:35.622 2:43.937 2:45.549Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Andretti ALTAWKILAT Extreme E23 2.Catie MUNNINGS1.Timmy HANSEN

2:24.125 1 2:24.1251 10.914 2.879 6.865 3.739 5.136 1.634 7.866 1.384

1:54.622 1:57.501 2:04.366 2:08.105 2:13.241 2:14.875 2:22.741 2:24.125Elapsed

B2:41.359 2 5:05.4841 10.289 3.154 7.524 3.950 4.334 1.635 7.532 2.960

2:10.270 2:13.424 2:20.948 2:24.898 2:29.232 2:30.867 2:38.399 2:41.359Elapsed

2:45.960 3 9:41.9592 11.414 2.813 6.845 3.977 4.661 1.689 8.009 1.391

4:07.090 4:09.903 4:16.748 4:20.725 4:25.386 4:27.075 4:35.084 4:36.475Elapsed

2:42.457 4 12:24.4162 11.347 2.788 6.844 4.498 4.724 1.802 7.963 1.498

2:12.340 2:15.128 2:21.972 2:26.470 2:31.194 2:32.996 2:40.959 2:42.457Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21ABT CUPRA XE125 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Nasser AL-ATTIYAH

2:38.486 1 2:38.4861 10.541 2.602 6.801 3.933 4.177 1.383 7.645 1.433

2:10.512 2:13.114 2:19.915 2:23.848 2:28.025 2:29.408 2:37.053 2:38.486Elapsed

B2:37.481 2 5:15.9671 10.796 2.991 7.076 4.286 4.137 1.468 7.801 2.706

2:07.016 2:10.007 2:17.083 2:21.369 2:25.506 2:26.974 2:34.775 2:37.481Elapsed

2:52.230 3 10:00.4292 11.247 3.024 7.282 4.520 4.573 1.667 7.999 1.630

4:13.767 4:16.791 4:24.073 4:28.593 4:33.166 4:34.833 4:42.832 4:44.462Elapsed

2:49.553 4 12:49.9822 10.979 4.021 8.108 4.729 5.009 1.954 8.666 1.956

2:15.110 2:19.131 2:27.239 2:31.968 2:36.977 2:38.931 2:47.597 2:49.553Elapsed
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